

AMENDMENTS TO LB 585

(Amendments to Final Reading copy)

Introduced by Howard

1                   1. On page 3, line 10, strike "\$50,000.00" and  
2 insert "\$550,000.00" and after the last comma insert "including  
3 \$500,000.00 for mental health services to be provided for Mariah  
4 La Frenz,".

5                   4. On page 4, line 12, strike "\$1,480,000.00" and insert  
6 "\$1,980,000.00"; and in line 15 strike "\$1,579,666.37" and insert  
7 "\$2,079,666.37".